M U LTI EBER A C K E T S

Ready when you are

M 4.3 Motorized Projection Screen 300x220,

150"

Article: 7 350 022 730 458

Multibrackets Motorized Projection Screen Deluxe -
Projection screen - motorized - 150 in (381 cm) - 4:3

- Matte white - white

Product category: MOTORIZED PROJECTION

SCREENS

Specification

M 4:3 Motorized Projection Screen Deluxe 300x220, 150"

Article No:

Format:

Size:

Projection area:
Diagonal:

Motor:

Remote:

Cassette colour:
Cassette material:
Surface:

Gain:

Border:

Weight:

Black drop:

Cassette measurements:
Single package measurements:
Single package weight:

Distribution package:

Distribution package measurements:

Distribution package weight:

Warranty:

Retail Package Specification
Package Parcels:

Package Measurements:

7 350 022 730 458

4:3

150"

3x2,2m

3,81 m

Yes

Yes (RF frequency 433 Hz)
White

Aluminium

Matte white

1,0

4,5cm

17 kg

30 cm

315,4 x 9 x 9 cm (L*W*H)
341 x 16 x 14,5 cm (L*W*H)
20,8 kg

4 pcs

350 x 36 X 32 cm (L*W*H)
86 kg

1 year

1 pcs
346 x 18 x 16 cm



Package Weight:

Distribution Package Specification
Retail Package Parcels:

Package Measurements:

Package Weight:

20.80 kg

4 pcs
36 x 350 x 32 cm
86.00 kg

Please note: Multibrackets products and specifications are in constant change.

View the latest specifications, drawings and images for this product on www.multibrackets.com/0458



https://multibrackets.com/0458.php
http://www.tcpdf.org

